1
PC
O
M PCOM-B883VG2
I/O Interface
SATA 2x SATA III share with PCIe lane
USB
2x USB4

PCOM-C880
(ATX carrier board) AB1-3L34Z In Development
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENT ORDERING GUIDE
Dimension 120 x 120mm
Power DC IN Normal: +12V DC
AT/ATX mode
Storage Temperature -40°C to 85°C
Operating Temperature 0°C to 60°C
Certification Contact us
MTBF TBD
Vibration TBD
OS Windows 10/11
Ubuntu
BLOCK DIAGRAM
Product Ordering P/N Status
PCOM-B883VG2-12800HE TBD In Development
PCOM-B883VG2-12600HE TBD In Development
PCOM-B883VG2-12300HE TBD In Development
PCOM-B883VG2-1270PE TBD In Development
PCOM-B883VG2-1250PE TBD In Development
PCOM-B883VG2-1220PE TBD In Development
PCOM-B883VG2-1265UE TBD In Development
PCOM-B883VG2-1245UE TBD In Development
PCOM-B883VG2-1215UE TBD In Development
PCOM-B883VG2-7305E TBD In Development
**All information provided is subject to change without notice. Last updated: September 23, 2022
I2C
IT 5121
Intel® Core™ Alder Lake P
Processors
DDR5 Dual Channel
GbE I225
SO-DIMM 1
COM HPC® Client Module
Size B 120x120mm ATX  Mode 0 ~ +60ﾟC+12 VDC
+5 VDC
Primary
(J1)
Secondary
(J2)
PCIe #8 ~ #11
USB 2.0 #0 ~ #7
SATA #0~#1
PCIe_BMC
GPIO
WDT / HW Monitor / FANMisc.
NBASET #0
PCIe #16 ~ #23
USB 3.2 #2 ~ #3
DDI0
DDI1
DDI2
CH0    CH1
PCIe Gen4PEG 0~7
HSIO 2
DDI AeDP / DSI
DDI DDI B
DDI TCP0
DDITCP1
HSIO 4 ~ 7
2x SATA III
8x USB 2.0 USB 2.0
HDAHDA / I2S / SNDW #0
SPI SPI
SMBus
eSPI
I2C #0 #1
SER0 / SER1SER 0/1
BIOS FlashTPM 2.0
eDP
eSPI